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- sQM 2 ﬁg i
GROUP HOUSING £| gg
TOTAL SITE AREA 5.2902 Acres 21,408.65 SQM| g e Wf
_ | SETBACKLINE | WA PO ;o«m TR
GROUND COVERAGE | . - - 4
" /' PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE 35.00% 7,493.03 SQM
" |TOTAL PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE 26.62% 5,698.35 SQM
FAR
RESIDENTIAL
PERMISSIBLE FAR ON GROUP HOUSING 175.00% 37,465.13 SOM
PERMISSIBLE IGBC GOLD RATING (FAR) 12.00% 2,569.04 SQM
PERMISSIBLE TOTAL FAR 187.00% 40,034.17 SQM
COMMERCAIL PERMISSIBLE @0.5% FAR 0.50% 107.04 SQM|
COMMERCIAL PROPOSED FAR 106.40 SQM|
RESIDENTIAL PERMISSIBLE FAR 39,927.12 sqM|
TDR CERTIFICATE REQUIRED FOR FAR 105.84% 22,658.91 5QM (
TOTAL PERMISSIBLE FAR 292.84% 62,693.08 QM| '
TOTAL PROPOSED FAR 292.838% 62,692.57 SQM
GREEN |
REQUIRED GREEN 15.00% 3211.297 f
PROPOSED GREEN 28.885% 6183.902
DENSITY '
PERMISSIBLE DENSITY @ 100- 300 PPA | 100.00 PPA| 300,00 PPA
FOR FAR AREA 5.2902 Acres 530.00 Nos| 1,587 Nos
GROUP HOUSING
Min. Max. Proposed
PERMISSIBLE DENSITY 529 Nos | 1,587 Nos
5Person/ Q-
MAIN UNITS e 268 1,340 Nos :
EWS 15% of Main Units 2 PEJZO" | 48 96 Nos
. z 2Person/ X/ [
SERVICE PERSON UNIT 10% of Main Units Un 28 56 Nos .
TOTAL PROPOSED DENSITY 282,03 1,492 Nos /]
PARKING
REQUIRED ECS @1.5 ECS/ DU 402 ECS .
PROPOSED ECS 830 ECS 629 Nos VL, £5 T
+10100 MM \ DECK LVL . { I.__L SKUFE'I:WW-DTH.-NDDDMM
g +6500 MM % 'mMrquoMfo'!a'\sslnE&%D
SITE FAR ARFA CHA RT LE;I_. SLOPE 1:10 WADTH-4000MM
511 x| 398 | X | 10980 43.76 w1 39695
1
6 | 1 [x]| 3500 | x| 8500 [ = | 20975 _- : / TR 4 -_‘.T‘SREEN ais
i SITE FAR AREA 73.51 . A BN . . o e e e o o e ) ke e m __.-'-.E.—.I—-I
[ P | | [ /|
7 SITE NON FAR AREA CHART L i DECKEVL . IR @
B e +6500 MM o kS 3 50 29
; %, 1| 1 [X| 250 | X | 6765 | = 17.32 . . =) = # }_ 6.00 .
d, 2 1 |x]| 6765 | x [ 2440 [05] 825 S & = I
5, : ;
1 @2 N 311 |x]| 10450 | X | 1650 | = | 17.24| 7| el
% K. 411 [x] 210 | x| 8125 | = | 17.06! i Z,.B(]l
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o SITE NON FAR AREA 59.88 [ 5 | SETBACK LINE
. 7oTAL | | 7351 + [ sos8] = | 13338 s > Sl I
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I-G\LL LIFTS SHALL HAVE 100% POWER BACK-UP.

ALL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS SHALL BE AS PER PROVISION OF NBC.

BASEMENT AREA SHALL HAVE MECHANICALLY VENTILATED AS PER RELEVANT CODE.
ALL TOILETS ARE VENTILATED AS PER HARYANA BUILDING CODE 2017.

BUILDING HAS AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM WHEREVER R

EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE.

EQUIRED BY NBC.
BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED (STRUCTURES) AS PER RELEVANT |.S. CODES FOR

N
L
. FIRE-FIGHTING / SAFETY PROVISIONS WILL BE AS PER RELEVANT NEC PROVISIONS,
.
-
-
-

. SOLAR PANELS OF REQUIRED CAPACITY SHALL BE PROVIDED ON ROOF TOP AS PER

HAREDA /ZONING NORMS.
ALL HANDICAP RAMPS WITH RAILING.
BUILDING WILL BE CENTRALLY AIR CONDITIONED.

-

L]

. ALL FIRE FIGHTING INSTALLATIONS SHALL BE AS PER PROVISION OF NBC.

. THE RAINWATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CENTRAL

GROUND WATER AUTH. NORMS,

2\4 781\BLE ROAD
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& VIV 'CARPARKING |/ VL=
il . alas: oSl R TEl’mmm w qreenpelf <25 S Y
S : BASEMENT LINE R
o SETBACK LINE i TOTAL BUILT UP AREA
¥ " sQMT
<t BASEMENT-01 = | 11966.46
AN BASEMENT-02 - 11966.46
IBASEMENT-03 = 11966.46
(GROUND FLOOR/CLUB | = 5132.56
FIRST FLOOR/CLUB = 386.40
TOWER-01 = 35329.95
TOWER-02 = 30026.57
EWS TOWER = 1794.61
SHOPPING AREA = 106.4
CLUB-2 = 160.00
SITE BUILT UP = 133.38
TOTALBUILTUP | = | 108969.25
SITE PARKING AREA CHART
@Oﬁ Al 1]|x]| 5758 | x| 5000 = | 287.90
O B| 1 |x| 5075 | x| 43000 | = | 21823
c| 1|x]| 15000 | x| 5000 [ =] 7500
D] 1 x| 5000 [x]1000] =] 5000
\GROSS PLATE AREA 631.13
NETPARKING 631.13/25 = | 2525
say 25
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1. THE COLLMNS (RECTANGULAR) OR COLUMN LEG (L SHAPED) SHALL

2

I SYMMETRICAL AROUT CENTHR LINES
O MORE THAN 305 OF BARS SHALL BE LAFPED AT ANY SECTION

LA LENGTH IN LONGITUDINAL; BARS [N COLUMMNS SHALL BE EQUAL
TO DEVELCPMENT LENGTH IN TENSION,
ALL CONSTRUTTION WORKS SIALL BE CARRID OUT ACCORDNG TO
CRW.D, SPECIFICATIONS, 199 (V0L < TO VOL, <V} WITH CORRECTION
S1LH AND 15.456-2000
DETAILING OF REINFORCEMENT SHALL HE ACCORDING YO SP-34:1987,
T5-436:2000, 15-F3970 1995

3. GATE & BOUNDARY WALL AS /STD, DESKN

12 TOP REINF

ONFIRMING

T 18 17010k
NFOR
o5

WL SHALL BE T2

TMIT HARS OF GRADE FE

T SELALL DI ATCORITING TO 5

HEREVER IEGD AS FOLLOW .

PROPOSED BUILDING PLAN OF GROUP HOUSING COLONY
(LICENCE NO.223 OF.2023 DATED.30.10.2023) FOR AN AREA
MEASURING 5.2902 ACRES IN THE REVENUE ESTATE OF

VILLAGE DHANKOT,TEHSIL-KADIPUR,SECTOR-102, GURUGRAM

BEING DEVELOPED BY HCBS PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS
| PVT.LTD..CARE REALTECH PVT.LTD.C/O HCBS PROMOTERS
AND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.

APPLICANT'S SIGN.

For HCBS Prom & f:‘\ég_f%sm Ltd

rised Signatory

ARCHITECT'S SIGN

UNITSUMMARY U”'TCALC:"SZC:“S
BALCONY! TOTAL .
5.NO|TOWER NO. UNIT TYPE | NOOF | CARPET | o noACE CARPET TYPE . UNITS PER NO. OF | TOTALNO.
- UNITS AREA
- AREA AREA FLOOR| OF UNITS
N 4BHK=UTILITY-TYPE-0IF 2 16666 8116 333.32 ! FLOOR
A W 4BHK+UTILITY-TYPE-02F 2 200.24 82.52 400.48 GROUND FLOOR 0
234 4BHK+UTILITY-TYPE-02P 28 200.24 52.77 5606.72 FIRST FLOGR & 4
1 | TOWER-A |4BHK+UTILITY-TYPE-01 64 166.66 50.66 10666.24 :
TOWER 1 - 134
ABHK+UTILITY-TYPE-02 32 200.24 52.77 6407.58 TYPICALEROOR L 124 3
4BHK+UTILITY-TYPE-03 4 18167 52.77 726,68 REFUGE FLOOR 4 4
PENTHOUSE 2 409.42 110.51 213.84 PANTHOUSE 2 2
134
3BHK+UTILITY-TYPE-04F 2 138.64 68.88 277.28
3BHK+UTILITY-TYPE-OSF 2 154.48 77.91 308.96 (;RRCS)':'J:_DOE_OOR 2 2
3BHK+UTILITY-TYPE-04 62 138.64 44.32 8595.68 R
2 | TOWER- TOWER 2
— -SETBACK LINE 8 BHKeUTILTY-TYPE.OS 62 154.48 49.23 9577.76 TYPICAL FLOOR 4 124 134
2BHK+UTILIW~TYF‘;-§: 2 136.34 49.;: 572.63 REFUGE ELOOR 4 4
ZBHK+UTILITY-TYPE- 2 120.57 44, 41.14
PENTHOUSE 2 296.88 110.51 593.76 PANTHOLGE 2 2
: “BASEMENT LINE TOTAL 13 AT 4G TOTAL NO. OF UNITS 268
TOTAL UNIT TOWER(A+B) 268
SERVICE PERSONS UNIT 28 19.13 535.64 EWS GROUND FLOOR -
o EWS EWS UNIT 8 2152 2.835] 1032.768 TYPICALFLOOR 12 48
N
SL. NO. |BLOCK/TOWER SROUND NO. OF FLOORS TERRACE REIOHT REFUGE EERRMNC oM CULATION
T Main Dwelling Units 405
CLUBHOUSE | 5016.12 10.100 aipl ingini 270 L5
PROVIDED CAR PARKING BAYS
VLA 28 ECS @ 32 PROVIDED CAR
2NOs. DESCRIPTION PARKING AREA| g0 s | e BAYS
1 |TOWER-1 - G+34 123.95M :
" (LVL. +61.850 M., 92.90 M.) | BASEMENTA 801124 250 173
2NOs. T-2 8196.07 256
2 |TOWER-2 . G+34 123.95M RAGEMEN L
(LVL. +61.850 M. & 92.90 M.) | IBASEMENT-3 9545.540 298 223
7  |EWS 369.85 S+4 14.95M NIL OPEN SITE CAR PARKING BAYS PROVIDED 631.13/125 25 46
10 |SHOPPING 106.04 G 4.650 M. NIL EWS CAR PARKING BAYS PROVIDED 326.82/28 12 12
13 GUARD ROOM 24.00 G 3.00 M. NIL TOTAL CAR PARKING BAYS PROVIDED 830 629
REQUIRED PARKING FOR EWS @ 5% REQUIRED ECS 20.25
1 PROVIDED PARKING BAYS FOR EWS IN EWS STILT AND OPEN SITE (10+12) 22
—
BUILDING BUILDING BUILDING
TOWER-1 TOWER -2 EWS TOWER
BLOCKS BLOCKS [ BLOCKS
Y | - ONY |BUI
UNITPER|FARAREAIN| NON-FAR BALCONY |BUILT UP AREA UNIT PER | FAR AREA hﬂ:::: 8:;2:’:: 1‘:‘; :": UNIT PER A:ET = lﬁyﬁ B:;‘:A N A";g :"NP
S A
FLOOR amT REA IN SQMIT| AREA IN SOMT|  IN SQMIT FLOOR | INSQmT | "0 i Skt FIOOR' | “comtt | somt | samr | somr
GROUND CLUB GROUND CLUB STILT PARKING 0 43.03 | 32682 | 11.34 | 369.85
1ST.FLOOR LVL. 4 913.98 104.72 1018.70 1ST.FLOOR LVL. 4 750.01 117.29 | 867.30 1ST.FLOOR LVL. 12 30178 | 3540 | 3402 | 337.18
2ND.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 2ND.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194,20 881.31 2ND.FLOOR LVL. 12 301.78 | 3540 | 3402 | 337.18
3RD.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 3RD.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 3RD.FLOOR LVL. 12 301.78 | 3540 | 3402 | 33718
ATH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 4TH.FLOOR LVL, 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 4TH.FLOOR LVL. 12 30178 | 3540 | 34.02 | 337.18
5TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 5TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 MUMTY/MACHINE ROOM 76.04
6TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 6TH.FLOOR LVL., 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 TOTAL a8 | 1250.15 1794.61
7TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 FTH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31
STH.FLOOR LYL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 8TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194,20 881.31 SHOPPING AREA
OTH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 103339 9TH.FLOOR LVL, 4 764.02 117.29 194.20° 881.31
10TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 10TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 GROUND FLOOR 7 106.40 106.40
11TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 11TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 TOTAL 106.40 106.40
12TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 12TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764,02 117.29 194.20 881.31
13TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 528.67 104,72 206.86 1033.39 13TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 TOTAL FAR AREA CHART TOTAL UNITS
14TH.FLOOR LVL 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 14TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764,02 117.29 194.20 881.31 CLUB GROUND FLOOR = 336166
15TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 15TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 CLUB FIRST FLOOR = 386.40
16TH:FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 16TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 TOWER-A = 31466.91 134 NO,S
17TH.FLOOR LVL.[REFUGE)| 4 882.08 151.31 206.86 1033.39 17TH.FLOOR LVL (REFUGE) 4 725.63 155.68 194.20 881.31 TOWER-B = 25885.89 134 NO,S
18TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 18TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 EWS TOWER = 1250.15 48 NO,S
19TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 19TH.FLOOR LVL, 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 SHOPPING AREA = 106.40 7 NO,S
20TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928,67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 20TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 CLUB-2 AREA B 160.00 1
21ST.FLOOR LVL. 4 928,67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 21ST.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 GUARD & METERROOM = 73.51
22ND.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 22ND.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 TOTALFAR E 626090.92
23RD.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 23RD.FLOOR LVL. 4 764,02 117.29 194,20 881.31
24TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 24TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31
25TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 25TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764,02 117.29 194.20 881.31 TOTAL GROUND COVERAGE
26TH.FLOOR LVL.(REFUGE)| 4 882.08 151.31 206.86 1033.39 26TH.FLOOR LVL.[REFUGE) 4 725.63 155.68 194.20 881.31 GROUND FLOOR CLUB AREA = 4928.72
27TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 27TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 EWS STILT GROUND AREA = 360.85
28TH.FLOOR LVL 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 28TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 SHOPPING GROUND AREA - 106.40
29TH.FLOOR LVL 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 29TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764,02 117.29 194,20 881.31 CLUB-2 GROUND AREA = 160.00
30TH.FLOOR LVL 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 30TH.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31 SITE AREA = 133.38
31ST.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 31ST.FLOOR LVL, 4 764.02 117.29 194,20 881.31 TOTAL GROUND COVERAGE = 5698.35
32ND.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 32ND.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194,20 881.31
33RD.FLOOR LVL. 4 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 33RD.FLOOR LVL. 4 764.02 117.29 194.20 881.31
34TH.FLOOR LVL. 2 928.67 104.72 206.86 1033.39 34TH.FLOOR LVL. 2 764.02 117.29 194,20 881.31
MUMTY/MACHINE ROOM 200.38 MUMTY/MACHINE ROOM 76.04
TOTAL | 134 31466.91 35329.95 TOTAL 134 | 25885.89 30026.57
INVENTORY OF UNITS
Ty L 4BHK+UTILITY |4BHK+UTILITY |[4BHK+UTILITY [ 3BHK+SERVICE| 4BHK+UTILITY | 3BHK+STUDY+ | 3BHK+STUDY+ | 3BHK+STUDY+ | 3BHK+STUDY+ | 3BHK+STUDY+ | 2BHK+STUDY+ |S5BHK+PENT |4BHK+PENT g || s
Pi TYPE-01F TYPE-02F TYPE-01 PERSON UNIT TYPE-02  |UTILITY TYPE-03| UTILITY TYPE-01F |UTILITY TYPE-02F | UTILITY TYPE-01 | UTILITY TYPE-02 |UTILITY TYPE-04| HOUSE HOUSE
TOWER - 1 2 2 62 28 34 4 - ) - - - 2 A B N
TOWER - 2 - - - - - 2 2 62 62 4 2 134 .
EWS : - . A = - E : i . - 48
TOTAL 2 2 62 28 34 4 2 2 62 62 4 268 48
TOTAL INVENTORY (INCLUDING EWS) £ 316
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